
Notice is hereby given pursuant to the Washington Self-Service Storage Facility Act, 
Chapter 19.150 RCW, RCW Sections 19.150.010 thru 19.150.0904 of the business & 
professions code of the State of Washington. Spokane Mini Warehouse, located at 
4503 E. Trent Spokane, WA 99212, will sell at public auction on February 7, 2026. 

PUBLIC AUCTION
Notice of Lien Sale

The following brief description of property: Sofas, Mattresses, Wall Art, Electronics 
and General Household and Garage Items, stored here by the following Parties:

Said sales are for the purpose of satisfying Lien of the undersigned for storage fees, 
Lien sale costs, and advertising. We reserve the right to refuse any and all bids.
Dated: January 19, 2025 Spokane Mini Warehouse 
Published: January 29 through February 4, 2026 
Property Manager: Cory Stanford  

Sale starts at 10am sharp. Sign in begins at 9:30am 
NO PHONE CALLS PLEASE. NO EARLY BIRDS! 

K-58 – Matthew Popp
I-38 – Michael Hurtado
J-04 – Roger Bearden
B-04 – Adam Pucci

C-20 – Gabrielle Ellis
K-44 – Tanner Zak
H-55-03 – Tarah Bothwell

PUBLIC AUCTION: Saturday, Feb. 7, 2026 - 10am Sharp!

Location: SPOKANE MINI WAREHOUSE
4503 E. TRENT - Spokane, WA


